05/03/2022 Early Voting

vUID

1112591052

1112503932

1106932846

1106732480

1112600075

1112626038

1112582244

1118340232

1118405043

2153609056

1131472333

1112688780

1112617309

1105208394

1112591034

1112643527

1112670257

1105256064

1112688798

1108638483

1108573574

1112608626

2179587949

1112624694

1190167289

1105136743

1106856125

Name

Paul Pryzant
Carter Bechtol
Cartha Siddiqui
Brian Thomason
Sam Searcy
Lynn Hall
Denise Oncken
Ludmila Dickey
DuVal Dickey Jr
Victoria Pollock
Rachel Boutros

Amrit Achari

Margaret Edwards

Robert Neal
Victoria Brann
Penny Brann
Richard Brann
Nelena Viscusi
Gouri Achari
Linda Flowers
Janet Smith
Thresia Kellum
Shirish Patel
Jane Wise
Justin Walker
Phyllis Rouse

Alan Ratterree



1119984040

1133194109

1102984480

1103015550

1022701694

1108560659

1114800242

1112600081

Yvonne Haines
Philip Gully

Leslie Johnson
Dane Johnson
Jaclyn Reed

Elaine Loggenberg
Robert Reed

Sharon Searcy



